Total PAC

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

Cost of Orip in:r, L,ost of Dupli,-,r; tl

Form Form

Fs.900/-+ GS f
@l8o/o

F.s.,r150/-+Gif

@l8o/o

1olo of the Amount of ]'ender
Superintendent of Gor,'l. Presses,

Government Central Press.

Thiruvananthapuram
Rs.4,50,000/-
(Rupees Four Lakhs and Fifty Thousand only)

Golt. Presses

ItemSL

No.
Tender No. With due

date and PAC

Riso FT 1430 TONER1 13212025-26
21.01.2026 @ 3.00 pm

Rs.4,50,000t

GOVERNI\{ENT OF KERALA

PRINTING DEPARTMEAIT

TENDER NOTICE

Tender No: 131/2025-26 Dafed: re-or-zozs

Sealed Tenders superscribed as Tender No:

[...]

:ii -+CST
GST@189',, ri l81,"

21.01.2026 @3.00
pm

Rs.325,000/-

EMD
Office from which Tender fomls

are available for sale

Total PAC

: 17o of the Amowrt of Tendei
: Superintendent of Gort. Presses,

Covemment Central Press,

Thirur.ananthapurarn
: Rs.3,25,0004

(Rupees Three Lakhs and Twenty Five
Thousand only)

Golt. Presscs